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Part No. 272413, Power Drive Platform Truck

Specifications

Part Number
Capacity
Platform Width
Platform Length
Wheel

Swivel Caster
Overall Width
Overall Height
Overall Depth
Weight

47 1/4" turning radius.

Deck height from floor: 12.375".

Finger tip variable speed controller with forward and reverse modes. Illuminated
battery status indicator.

Key lock and emergency stop.

Motor: 370 watts.

Maximum climbing incline: 8° .

(2) 12 V 40 A.H. batteries and charger included.

Charge time: 7-8hr.

Continuous run time: 6 hr.

Motor controller: Curtis 110 amp.

Front wheels: 10" pneumatic.

Rear swivel polyurethane casters: 5" x 2".

Reverse direction safety beeper and reduced speed in reverse for added safety.
Full perimeter bumper helps prevent wall damage.

Rear panel grid helps keep cargo in place.

Durable white powder coat finish with black rubber deck mat.

43" handle height.

Steel thickness 2.5 mm.

272413

1100 Ib

24"

36"

(2) 10" Pneumatic

(2) 5" x 2" Polyurethane
24"

43"

38.5"

243 Ib
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